Worksheet for the Statistics Ph.D. Program

General Information:

	Name:
	
	PID #:
	

	Email:
	
	Address:
	

	Date of entry into program (month/year):
	                          /


Educational Background:

	Degree & Concentration
	Year
	University

	Bachelor
	
	

	Masters
	
	

	Other
	
	


Coursework: Students must take at least 15 courses (45 credits), excluding 994
	A Series (First Year Courses): Students must take all 6.

	Course
	Semester/Year
	Instructor
	Grade

	634
	
	
	

	635 
	
	
	

	654 
	
	
	

	655 
	
	
	

	664 
	
	
	

	665 
	
	
	

	B Series Group 1: One or more courses required 

	Course
	Semester/Year
	Title / Instructor
	Grade

	612
	
	
	

	614
	
	
	

	641
	
	
	

	642
	
	
	

	762
	
	
	

	B Series Group 2: Two or more courses required (765 must be taken twice for 3 total credits)

	Course
	Semester/Year
	Title / Instructor
	Grade

	754
	
	
	

	755
	
	
	

	756
	
	
	

	757 
	
	
	

	765 
	
	
	

	767
	
	
	

	831 
	
	
	


Coursework (Continued):

	C Series: At least three C courses required.  From list of 851, 852, 853, 854, 855, 832, 833, 834, 835, 836, 856, 857, 881, 890, 891, 930, 940, 950, and 960.

	Course # and Title
	Sem/Yr
	Instructor
	Grade
	Credits

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


	Courses Outside Statistics (Give department, course number, title, semester taken, instructor, and grade. Indicate if taken at a university other than UNC.)  

	Department, Course # and Title
	Sem/Yr
	Instructor
	Grade
	Credits

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


	Grad 994 (Doctoral Dissertation): Students must take at least 6 credit hours of 994 and must register for 994 during the semester in which they do their final dissertation defense.

	Sem/Yr
	 Advisor
	Grade

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


	Non-Native English Speakers: Non-native English speakers must take Grad 810 and Grad 811 prior to beginning as Teaching Fellows. Please indicate the semester and year taken, the instructor, and the grade received. 

	Course
	Sem/Yr
	Instructor
	Grade

	810 
	
	
	

	811 
	
	
	


Comprehensive Exams: 
	
	Date Taken

(month/year)
	Grade

F/P/H
	Date Retaken

(if applicable)
	Grade

F/P/H

	Paper 1 (634/635)
	         /
	
	         /
	

	Paper 2 (654/655)
	         /
	
	         /
	

	Paper 3 (664/665)
	         /
	
	         /
	

	

	CWE completed? (Yes/No)
	
	Date of Completion (month/year)
	      /


Departmental Duties and Funding

In the space provided below, indicate departmental duties or outside funding for each semester. Include the following information, using the abbreviations provided, for each semester:

· Grant Support (GS): grant title, funding agency, and supervisor’s name

· External Internship (EI): company name and supervisor’s name

· Instructional Assistant or Grader (IA): course number and instructor

· Teaching Fellow (TF): course number, class size, and supervisor

           Include the calendar year next to program year in the first column.

	Calendar Year 
	Fall Semester
	Spring Semester

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	Note: Before beginning as a Teaching Fellow, graduate students are required to participate in the online New Teaching Assistant Orientation course offered by the Center for Faculty Excellence. Please indicate the month and year you attended this workshop.
	


PhD Research: 
	Thesis Advisor and co-advisors
	

	Date you began work with advisor(s):
	

	Preliminary orals: Date scheduled or successfully completed
	

	Thesis Committee: Include name and department of each member.  Place committee chairperson in position 1.
	1. (chair) 

2. 

	Thesis title:
	

	Final Oral: Date scheduled or successfully completed
	


Job Interviews

	University/Company
	Department
	Date
	Offer? (Y/N)

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Final Outcome of Job Search

	


